
From: 	 Kurio, Phyllis 
To: 	 Belizaire_Justine@bah.com  
CC: 	 Yoshioka, Wayne; Hamayasu, Toru; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 11/3/2008 11:07:45 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Spot Report #2 - PE Entry Readiness Report- City and County of Honolulu - October 2008 - 

FINAL 

Aloha, Justine. Please be so kind as to re-send the file without the .zip extension. 

Mahalo nui, 
Phyllis 

	Original Message 	 
From: Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov  [mailto:Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov]  
Sent: Monday, November 03, 2008 10:57 AM 
To: Yoshioka, Wayne; Hamayasu, Toru 
Cc: Kurio, Phyllis; Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; 
Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov ; Mccarron Francis@bah.com ; Belizaire Justine@bah.com ; Aaron.James@dot.gov ; 
Sean.Libberton@dot.gov ; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov ; Elizabeth.Day@dot.gov ; 
Zweighaft@infraconsultllc.com  
Subject: FW: Spot Report #2 - PE Entry Readiness Report- City and County of Honolulu - October 
2008 - FINAL 

Some parts of this message were removed because they violated your mail server's policies. 

FINAL - Spot Report #2 - Honolulu PE Entry Readiness Report - October 2008.pdf.zip was removed 
from the message because it violates your mail server's policy. 
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